NETS Stop #1 Financial Results

October 3rd-5th @ Highland Bowl
Financial Breakdown: $1224+$80+$3116=$4420

Entries- $4420
52 Entries, $85 per entry, 52x85=$4420 total

Lineage- $1224
$3 per game, 408 games bowled, 408x3=$1224 total

Sanction Fee: $80

Prize Fund: $3116, extra $6

1st Place- $750 Matt Buckingham

2nd Place- $375 Sean Lotezca

3rd Place- $200 Jesse Dietsch

4th Place- $155 Brandin Tipple

Division Second Place- $125 each/$250 total
Nick Muscatelli, Eric Briggs

Division 3rd Place- $ 105 each/$ 315 total
Jayce Napolitano, Ericka Destefano, Steve Mollicone
Division 4th Place- $ 100 each/$ 300 total
Paul Grohs, Zach Simonelli, Dennis Adamo
Division 5th Place- $ 95 each/$ 285 total

Ty Turcotte, Paul Frosolone, Mike Smith
Division 6th Place-$ 90 each/$ 270 total
Drew Gensicki, Kevin Quinn, Al Dicarmillo
Alternates- $ 70 each/$140 total

Brian Kupisz, Mia Femino

High Qualifier- $70 Matt Buckingham

Membership:

47 memberships: 47x25= $1175 collected

Expenses: $750

$350 2 night hotel for directors, $275 NETS patches, $80 Stop #1 Trophy$705
Remaining Balance: $470 left in membership fund before NETS Stop #2




~ New England Tourn:

| Place Name |Avg| Gt [G2 ]G3 G4 ]G5 66 Totml |POA | POA Place |

1 Matt Buckingham 143 140 149 173 155 150 156 923 65

2 Paul Frosolone 131 148 176 111 166 165 156 922 136

3 Ericka Destefano 130 132 142 193 153 137 148 905 125

4 Jesse Dietsch 143 145 135 140 141 173 153 887 29

5 Ty Turcotte 145 156 136 118 108 182 165 865 -5

6 Zach Simonellj 138 128 146 151 159 154 127 865 37

7 Nick Muscatelli 128 130 163 116 153 137 141 840 72

8 Paul Grohs 140 155 139 153 129 151 113 840 0

9 Drew Gensicki 132 174 139 125 135 113 139 825 33

10 Sean Loteczka 143 136 156 162 110 106 144 814 -44

11 Kevin Quinn 132 121 137 136 127 126 165 812 20

12 Jayce Napolitano 135 141 140 117 149 127 138 812 2

13 Mike Smith 125 158 112 129 128 122 160 809 59 4
14 Eric Briggs 123 134 132 157 112 133 137 805 67 2
15 Roy Cochefski 134 144 138 108 174 113 128 805 1

16 Jimmy Mulvihill 143 171 139 121 104 112 154 801 -57

17 Brian Kupisz 133 145 127 137 125 125 141 800 2

18 Dennis Adamo 121 132 121 159 136 129 119 796 70 1
19 Tom Clauson 133 127 130 136 153 130 120 796 -2
20 Alicyn Mollicone 130 129 123 131 151 131 130 795 15
21 Phil Cafarella 130 109 142 113 129 157 143 793 13
22 Mia Femino 126 155 149 119 111 129 122 785 29 ALT
23 Donovan Pavlik 132 105 139 129 138 139 131 781 -1
24 Steve Mollicone 124 142 133 125 150 118 113 781 37 5
25 Jeff Perreautt 129 116 141 136 128 130 130 781 7

26 Katie Dietsch 129 124 126 129 139 143 116 777 3

27 Kyle Thomas 125 138 140 123 118 115 143 777 27

28 Ken Thomas 136 149 134 121 125 130 113 772 -44

29 Andy Godek 127 151 100 126 139 135 118 769 7

30 Jack Neiswanger 136 118 143 116 121 130 139 767 -49
31 Kristen Cochefski 130 125 123 160 112 135 111 766 -14

32 Brandin Tipple 122 106 142 130 155 114 117 764 32 6
33 Carl S. Monarca 126 138 158 129 116 112 104 757 1

34 Charlie Craw 133 155 108 124 91 128 150 756 42

35 Phil Forino Sr. 122 118 108 122 121 133 148 750 18

36 Carl Monarca Jr. 126 125 134 120 140 123 104 746 -10

37 Justin Messina 124 132 105 114 154 123 118 746 2

38 Ray Altiery 131 122 117 133 122 139 112 745 -41

39 Al Dicarmillo 113 136 113 116 114 112 148 739 61 3
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New England Tournament Series

Divisions

Scratch

High Qualifier

Matt Buckingham

Division A
1 Matt Buckingham 923
4 Jesse Dietsch 887
5 Ty Turcotte 865
8 Paul Grohs 840
9 Drew Gensicki 825
12 Jayce Napolitano 812

Division B
2 Paul Frosolone 922
3 Ericka Destefano 905
6 Zach Simonelli 865
7 Nick Muscatelli 840
10 Sean Loteczka 814
11 Kevin Quinn 812

1 Dennis Adamo 70
2 Eric Briggs 67
3 Al Dicarmillo 61
4 Mike Smith 59
5 Steve Mollicone 37
6 Brandin Tipple 32




New England Tournament Series

Divisional Round

L Division A ] [ Division C (POA) ]
Won Lost Pinfall Won Lost Pinfall
1 Matt Buckingham 4 1 777 1 Brandin Tipple 4 1 694
2 Jesse Dietsch 4 1 734 2 Eric Briggs 3 2 701
3  Jayce Napolitano 3 2 724 3  Steve Mollicone 3 2 693
4 Paul Grohs 2 3 692 4 Dennis Adamo 3 2 619
5 Ty Turcotte 1 4 742 5 Mike Smith 2 3 663
6  Drew Gensicki 1 4 646 6 Al Dicarmillo 0 5 652
[ Division B ]
Won Lost Pinfall
1 Sean Loteczka 4 1 723
2 Nick Muscatelli 3 2 698
3  Ericka Destefano 3 2 694
4  Zach Simonelli 2 3 720
5  Paul Frosolone 2 3 676
6  Kevin Quinn 1 4 684




Division A
Game 1
Matt Buckingham
Jayce Napolitano

Jesse Dietsch
Drew Gensicki

Ty Turcotte
Paul Grohs

Game 2
Drew Gensicki
Paul Grohs

Jayce Napolitano
Ty Turcotte

Matt Buckingham
Jesse Dietsch

Game 3
Ty Turcotte
Matt Buckingham

Jesse Dietsch
Paul Grohs

Drew Gensicki
Jayce Napolitano

Game 4
Jayce Napolitano
Jesse Dietsch

Paul Grohs
Matt Buckingham

Ty Turcotte
Drew Gensicki

Game 5
Jesse Dietsch

Ty Turcotte

Matt Buckingham
Drew Gensicki

Paul Grohs
Jayce Napolitano

155
139

117
90

133
150

111
141

145
144

144
172

136

151

166
133

161
159

133
117

135+39
135+40

192
134

162

137

192
150

133
148

Division B
Game 1
Paul Frosolone
Kevin Quinn

Ericka Destefano
Sean Loteczka

Zach Simonelli
Nick Muscatelli

Game 2
Sean Loteczka
Nick Muscatelli

Kevin Quinn
Zach Simonelli

Paul Frosolone
Ericka Destefano

Game 3
Zach Simonelli
Paul Frosolone

Ericka Destefano
Nick Muscatelii

Sean Loteczka
Kevin Quinn

Game 4
Kevin Quinn
Ericka Destefano

Nick Muscatelli
Paul Frosolone

Zach Simonelli
Sean Loteczka

Game 5
Ericka Destefano
Zach Simonelli

Paul Frosolone
Sean Loteczka

Nick Muscatelli
Kevin Quinn

159
155

122
140

169
139

135
124

128
162

104

128

123

152

144
145

133

147

120

127

149
147

130

151

173

136

114
164

141
134

Division C (POA)

Game 1
Dennis Adamoe 130
Brandin Tipple 124
Eric Briggs 149
Steve Mollicone 118
Al Dicarmillo 127
Mike Smith 131
Game 2
Steve Mollicone 164
Mike Smith 106
Brandin Tipple 168
Al Dicarmillo 153
Dennis Adamo 109
Eric Briggs 107
Game 3
Al Dicarmillo 127
Dennis Adamo 131
Eric Briggs 169
Mike Smith 105
Steve Mollicone 104
Brandin Tipple 127
Game 4
Brandin Tipple 132
Eric Briggs 131
Mike Smith 184
Dennis Adamo 119
Al Dicarmillo 118
Steve Mollicone 167
me5
Eric Briggs 145
Al Dicarmillo 127
Dennis Adamo 130
Steve Mollicone 140
Mike Smith 137

Brandin Tipple 143



_New England Tournament Series
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