

NETS Stop #1 Financial Results

October 3rd-5th @ Highland Bowl

Financial Breakdown: $\$1224 + \$80 + \$3116 = \4420

Entries- \$4420

52 Entries, \$85 per entry, $52 \times 85 = \$4420$ total

Lineage- \$1224

\$3 per game, 408 games bowled, $408 \times 3 = \$1224$ total

Sanction Fee: \$80

Prize Fund: \$3116, extra \$6

1st Place- \$750 Matt Buckingham

2nd Place- \$375 Sean Lotezca

3rd Place- \$200 Jesse Dietsch

4th Place- \$155 Brandin Tipple

Division Second Place- \$125 each/\$250 total

Nick Muscatelli, Eric Briggs

Division 3rd Place- \$ 105 each/\$ 315 total

Jayce Napolitano, Ericka Destefano, Steve Mollicone

Division 4th Place- \$ 100 each/\$ 300 total

Paul Grohs, Zach Simonelli, Dennis Adamo

Division 5th Place- \$ 95 each/\$ 285 total

Ty Turcotte, Paul Frosolone, Mike Smith

Division 6th Place- \$ 90 each/\$ 270 total

Drew Gensicki, Kevin Quinn, Al Dicarmillo

Alternates- \$ 70 each/\$140 total

Brian Kupisz, Mia Femino

High Qualifier- \$70 Matt Buckingham

Membership:

47 memberships: $47 \times 25 = \$1175$ collected

Expenses: \$750

\$350 2 night hotel for directors, \$275 NETS patches, \$80 Stop #1 Trophy \$705

Remaining Balance: \$470 left in membership fund before NETS Stop #2

New England Tournament Series

Stop 1: Highland Bowl (Cheshire, CT)

Place	Name	Avg	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	G6	Total	POA	POA Place
1	Matt Buckingham	143	140	149	173	155	150	156	923	65	
2	Paul Frosolone	131	148	176	111	166	165	156	922	136	
3	Ericka Destefano	130	132	142	193	153	137	148	905	125	
4	Jesse Dietsch	143	145	135	140	141	173	153	887	29	
5	Ty Turcotte	145	156	136	118	108	182	165	865	-5	
6	Zach Simonelli	138	128	146	151	159	154	127	865	37	
7	Nick Muscatelli	128	130	163	116	153	137	141	840	72	
8	Paul Grohs	140	155	139	153	129	151	113	840	0	
9	Drew Gensicki	132	174	139	125	135	113	139	825	33	
10	Sean Loteczka	143	136	156	162	110	106	144	814	-44	
11	Kevin Quinn	132	121	137	136	127	126	165	812	20	
12	Jayce Napolitano	135	141	140	117	149	127	138	812	2	
13	Mike Smith	125	158	112	129	128	122	160	809	59	4
14	Eric Briggs	123	134	132	157	112	133	137	805	67	2
15	Roy Cochefski	134	144	138	108	174	113	128	805	1	
16	Jimmy Mulvihill	143	171	139	121	104	112	154	801	-57	
17	Brian Kupisz	133	145	127	137	125	125	141	800	2	
18	Dennis Adamo	121	132	121	159	136	129	119	796	70	1
19	Tom Clauson	133	127	130	136	153	130	120	796	-2	
20	Alicyn Mollicone	130	129	123	131	151	131	130	795	15	
21	Phil Cafarella	130	109	142	113	129	157	143	793	13	
22	Mia Femino	126	155	149	119	111	129	122	785	29	ALT
23	Donovan Pavlik	132	105	139	129	138	139	131	781	-11	
24	Steve Mollicone	124	142	133	125	150	118	113	781	37	5
25	Jeff Perreault	129	116	141	136	128	130	130	781	7	
26	Katie Dietsch	129	124	126	129	139	143	116	777	3	
27	Kyle Thomas	125	138	140	123	118	115	143	777	27	
28	Ken Thomas	136	149	134	121	125	130	113	772	-44	
29	Andy Godek	127	151	100	126	139	135	118	769	7	
30	Jack Neiswanger	136	118	143	116	121	130	139	767	-49	
31	Kristen Cochefski	130	125	123	160	112	135	111	766	-14	
32	Brandin Tipple	122	106	142	130	155	114	117	764	32	6
33	Carl S. Monarca	126	138	158	129	116	112	104	757	1	
34	Charlie Craw	133	155	108	124	91	128	150	756	-42	
35	Phil Forino Sr.	122	118	108	122	121	133	148	750	18	
36	Carl Monarca Jr.	126	125	134	120	140	123	104	746	-10	
37	Justin Messina	124	132	105	114	154	123	118	746	2	
38	Ray Altiery	131	122	117	133	122	139	112	745	-41	
39	Al Dicarmillo	113	136	113	116	114	112	148	739	61	3

40	Zach Naumann	135	113	116	118	156	111	125	739	-71	
41	Homer Webb	119	109	110	103	142	126	146	736	22	
42	Jaime St.Jean	130	102	105	124	133	121	150	735	-45	
43	Tom Shaw Sr.	133	95	107	132	140	148	100	722	-76	
44	Todd Turcotte	130	137	139	113	130	92	108	719	-61	
45	Paula Fletcher	117	98	115	120	108	167	110	718	16	
46	Dave Dugan	117	121	90	129	98	138	139	715	13	
47	Pat Gallo	128	111	108	132	105	113	129	698	-70	
48	Mike Trepanier	124	129	117	116	98	117	107	684	-60	
49	Bruce Gordneer	114	109	108	86	109	135	120	667	-17	
50	Kevin Hutchinson	117	117	120	104	111	106	102	660	-42	
51	Mike Murphy	104	103	81	90	93	112	97	576	-48	
52	Stephanie Costello	91	88	75	84	79	84	103	513	-33	

New England Tournament Series

Divisions

Scratch		
High Qualifier	Matt Buckingham	923
Cut	Jayce Napolitano	812
Alt	Roy Cochetski	805

POA		
High Qualifier	Dennis Adamo	70
Cut	Brandin Tipple	32
Alt	Mia Femino	29

Division A		
1	Matt Buckingham	923
4	Jesse Dietsch	887
5	Ty Turcotte	865
8	Paul Grohs	840
9	Drew Gensicki	825
12	Jayce Napolitano	812

Division C (POA)		
1	Dennis Adamo	70
2	Eric Briggs	67
3	Al Dicarmillo	61
4	Mike Smith	59
5	Steve Mollicone	37
6	Brandin Tipple	32

Division B		
2	Paul Frosolone	922
3	Erica Destefano	905
6	Zach Simonelli	865
7	Nick Muscatelli	840
10	Sean Loteczka	814
11	Kevin Quinn	812

New England Tournament Series
Divisional Round

Division A

	<u>Won</u>	<u>Lost</u>	<u>Pintfall</u>
1 Matt Buckingham	4	1	777
2 Jesse Dietsch	4	1	734
3 Jayce Napolitano	3	2	724
4 Paul Grohs	2	3	692
5 Ty Turcotte	1	4	742
6 Drew Gensicki	1	4	646

Division C (POA)

	<u>Won</u>	<u>Lost</u>	<u>Pintfall</u>
1 Brandin Tipple	4	1	694
2 Eric Briggs	3	2	701
3 Steve Mollicone	3	2	693
4 Dennis Adamo	3	2	619
5 Mike Smith	2	3	663
6 Al Dicarmillo	0	5	652

Division B

	<u>Won</u>	<u>Lost</u>	<u>Pintfall</u>
1 Sean Loteczka	4	1	723
2 Nick Muscatelli	3	2	698
3 Ericka Destefano	3	2	694
4 Zach Simoneili	2	3	720
5 Paul Frosolone	2	3	676
6 Kevin Quinn	1	4	684

<u>Division A</u>		<u>Division B</u>		<u>Division C (POA)</u>	
<u>Game 1</u>		<u>Game 1</u>		<u>Game 1</u>	
Matt Buckingham	155	Paul Frosolone	159	Dennis Adamo	130
Jayce Napolitano	139	Kevin Quinn	155	Brandin Tipple	124
Jesse Dietsch	117	Ericka Destefano	122	Eric Briggs	149
Drew Gensicki	90	Sean Loteczka	140	Steve Mollicone	118
Ty Turcotte	133	Zach Simonelli	169	Al Dicarmillo	127
Paul Grohs	150	Nick Muscatelli	139	Mike Smith	131
<u>Game 2</u>		<u>Game 2</u>		<u>Game 2</u>	
Drew Gensicki	111	Sean Loteczka	135	Steve Mollicone	164
Paul Grohs	141	Nick Muscatelli	124	Mike Smith	106
Jayce Napolitano	145	Kevin Quinn	128	Brandin Tipple	168
Ty Turcotte	144	Zach Simonelli	162	Al Dicarmillo	153
Matt Buckingham	144	Paul Frosolone	104	Dennis Adamo	109
Jesse Dietsch	172	Ericka Destefano	128	Eric Briggs	107
<u>Game 3</u>		<u>Game 3</u>		<u>Game 3</u>	
Ty Turcotte	136	Zach Simonelli	123	Al Dicarmillo	127
Matt Buckingham	151	Paul Frosolone	152	Dennis Adamo	131
Jesse Dietsch	166	Ericka Destefano	144	Eric Briggs	169
Paul Grohs	133	Nick Muscatelli	145	Mike Smith	105
Drew Gensicki	161	Sean Loteczka	133	Steve Mollicone	104
Jayce Napolitano	159	Kevin Quinn	147	Brandin Tipple	127
<u>Game 4</u>		<u>Game 4</u>		<u>Game 4</u>	
Jayce Napolitano	133	Kevin Quinn	120	Brandin Tipple	132
Jesse Dietsch	117	Ericka Destefano	127	Eric Briggs	131
Paul Grohs	135+39	Nick Muscatelli	149	Mike Smith	184
Matt Buckingham	135+40	Paul Frosolone	147	Dennis Adamo	119
Ty Turcotte	192	Zach Simonelli	130	Al Dicarmillo	118
Drew Gensicki	134	Sean Loteczka	151	Steve Mollicone	167
<u>Game 5</u>		<u>Game 5</u>		<u>Game 5</u>	
Jesse Dietsch	162	Ericka Destefano	173	Eric Briggs	145
Ty Turcotte	137	Zach Simonelli	136	Al Dicarmillo	127
Matt Buckingham	192	Paul Frosolone	114	Dennis Adamo	130
Drew Gensicki	150	Sean Loteczka	164	Steve Mollicone	140
Paul Grohs	133	Nick Muscatelli	141	Mike Smith	137
Jayce Napolitano	148	Kevin Quinn	134	Brandin Tipple	143

New England Tournament Series

Ladder

1	Matt Buckingham	165	
2	Sean Loteczka	120	
3	Brandin Tipple	103	
4	Jesse Dietsch	106	
1	Matt Buckingham	165	Matt Buckingham
2	Sean Loteczka	119	
4	Jesse Dietsch	113	